
1 

September 16, 2025 

Approved Private Providers of Online Content for Iowa Schools 

Provider Website Grade Level Contact 

ACCEL Schools https://virtualpreparatoryacademy.com/schools/ 
 

K-12 Dr. Scott Andersen 
980-328-3029 
sandersen@accelschools.com 

Accelerate Education https://accelerate.education K-12 Dr. Sean Spear 
206-755-4687 
jimb@accelerate.education 

Edmentum  
(Includes Apex Learning) 

https://www.edmentum.com/ K-12 Dr. Shane Dennison 
State Programs Manager 
800-447-5286 
shane.dennison@edmentum.com 

eDynamic Learning https://edynamiclearning.com/ 6-12 Nicole Shannon 
877-585-2029 
proposals@edynamiclearning.com 

Elevate K-12 https://www.elevatek12.com/ K-12 Nicholas Cemeno 
815-791-6520 
nicholas.cememo@elevatek12.com 

Flex Point Education 
(Formerly FLVS Global) 

https://flexpointeducation.com/ K-12 Glenda Ellero 
407-513-3587 
TeamProductSupport@flvs.net 

Founders Education https://www.founderseducation.net/ 
 

K-12 Kami Eldridge 
215-253-4946 
keldridge@founderseducation.net 

Graduation Alliance www.graduationalliance.com 
 

9-12 Jen Pinkerton 
801-244-7451 
jen.pinkerton@graduationalliance.com 

Great Hearts https://www.greatheartsonline.org 
 

K-12 Roger LaMarca 
520-709-9688 
Roger.lamarca@greatheartsnova.org 
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Provider Website Grade Level Contact 

Imagine Learning  
(Formerly Edgenuity) 

https://imaginelearning.com 6-12 Erin Barnett 
480-463-2966 x2040 
erin.barnett@imaginelearning.com 

K-12 Learning Solutions 
(Stride Learning) 

https://learningsolutions.k12.com/ 
 

K-12 Kristy Engel 
754-703-6639 
kengel@k12.com 

Kirkwood High School Distance 
Learning 

https://www.kirkwood.edu/programs/high-school-
completion/index 
 

6-12 Brad Gardner 
319-784-1517 
hsdl@kirkwood.edu 

Logra Learning  
(Spanish language only) 

http://spanishlogralearning.com/ 7-12 Sarah Wrather 
712-395-0308 
Spanish@LograLearning.com 

Pearson Virtual Schools https://www.pearson.com/en-us/schools/products-
services/pearson-virtual-schools.html 
 

K-12 Audrey Harrell 
855-568-3232 
audrey.harrell@pearson.com 

SchoolsPLP https://schoolsplp.com/ K-12 Josh Leitz 
602-770-9152 
josh@schoolsplp.com 

Stellar Virtual https://www.stellarvirtual.org/ 
  

K-12 Bernadette Oritz-Brewster, Ph.D. 
903-505-2510 
b.ort@stellarvirtual.org 
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